Northcote Golf Club
Competition Graded Field Report

Saturday, 01 September 2018

Competition : VGL Medal - Champ Markers Mens SR: 68.0
Type: Nett
Course: Northcote - 18 Holes Total Entrants : 26
Description :
DSR Groups:
Time Of DSR Gender Tee Blocks
All Day 69 Mens Blue

Rank Name Golflink DSR Daily New GA  Score

H/C H/C

Grade Grade A
1 Karageorgiou, Angelo 3021700076 69 9 8.7 68
1 Baker, Glenn 3021700010 69 6 5.6 68
3 Harris, Shane 3021700230 69 16 15.2 71
4 Plet, Gino 3021700006 69 13 13.2 73
4 Cassidy, Butch 3021700342 69 11 11.0 73
4 Dwoschak, Dean 3021700027 69 5 5.1 73
7 Pratt, Ronald 3021700043 69 14 140 74
8 Chahoud, Jim 3021700020 69 14 135 75
8 Kynigopoulos, Theo 3021700310 69 17 17.2 75
10 Stringer, Freddy 3021700245 69 7 6.6 77
11 Steventon, Mike 3021700172 69 16 158 78
12 Matthews, Craig 3021700042 69 11 119 79
13 Phillips, Andrew 3021700341 69 18 18.1 82
13 Buhagiar, Steve 3021700326 69 18 183 82
15 O'Brien, Justin 3021700358 69 18 18.3 83
16 Black, John 3021700005 69 7 6.5 91

Grade Grade B
1 Griffin, Martin 3021700003 69 20 18.9 66
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Tanti, John

Fox, Kevin
Parks, Ross
Seriotis, Sam
Goring, Keith
Parry, Rodney
Conboy, Andrew
Moorby, Phil

Steinhauer, Will

Printed by MiClub

Golflink

3021700347
3021700004
3021700239
3021700357
3021700234
3021700048
3021700231
3021700154
3021700367

DSR

69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69
69

Daily New GA

H/C
31

20
24
21
34
31
19
31
23

H/C
30.4

19.0
23.7
21.3
34.3
314
18.7
31.8
23.2

Score

71
72
75
76
78
81
83
90
97



